
MDE + Paper
Customer Success Manager Directory

NMEC

DAAIS

EMCED

SMEC

S-RESA

GCEIC

SMEC
Blaine Overby

blaine.overby@paper.co 
(323) 975 - 1280

Schedule on Calendly

DAAIS
Tiffany Freeman

 tiffany.freeman@paper.co 
(601) 291 - 1077

Schedule on Calendly

S-RESA
Connor Gray

connor.gray@paper.co
(919) 376 - 5223

Schedule on Calendly

GCEIC
Jasmine Cochran

jasmine.cochran@paper.co
(323) 890- 6469

Schedule on Calendly

EMCED
Amanda Payne

amanda.payne@paper.co
(323) 792 - 9093

Schedule on Calendly

NMEC
Kristina Meyer

kristina.meyer@paper.co
(323) 949 - 1182

Schedule on Calendly

Your dedicated CSM is here to support you and your school community every 
step of the way in your Paper implementation-- contact them today!

https://calendly.com/blaine-overby
https://calendly.com/paper-connor-gray
https://calendly.com/kristina-meyer
https://calendly.com/amanda_payne
https://calendly.com/Paper-JasmineCochran
https://calendly.com/tiffanyfreeman-paper


Your designated Paper Customer Success Manager will be reaching out by
phone and email to their assigned district leadership to schedule a back to 
school meeting to ensure a successful Fall launch.

Fall 2022
Outreach & Support
What to expect next from your designated CSM 

Meeting Agenda

Meet with your Paper CSM 
Overview of Paper
Create a custom launch plan 
Q&A

1.
2.
3.
4.

Promoting Paper promotes student success

Click here to visit the MDE + Paper Landing Page for more information and resources

Create a Paper landing page on your district and/or school 
website to build awareness, enablement, and engagement with 
the Paper platform and 24/7 tutoring services using our Paper 
Landing Page Guide [here].

https://paper.co/states/mississippi
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Q6DHrvXM9ClH8Xu8G0K9bdZLaDJ7SKne/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=109653790490537949656&rtpof=true&sd=true



